
2023 RANCH HORSE HIGH POINTS 

RANCH HORSE
 Level 2 Junior 8-10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 97 104 111 118 125 TTL
1 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF 72 81.5 63.5 66 70 353
2 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON 56 75 68.5 64 69 332.5
3 915 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF 67 72.5 62 64 51.5 317
4 860 LOUIE BENJAMIN EIRING 48 66.5 59.5 68 66 308
5 891 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN 51 71.5 67.5 68.5 39 297.5
6 928 CHICOUTMYFEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 50 22 67.5 67.5 66 273
7 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 51 47 42.5 66.5 47.5 254.5
8 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba 40 71 73.5 0 64.5 249
9 864 TRR SMART PATTY LUKE FIEGLAND 65 70 66 38.5 239.5

10 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE 47 74.5 61.5 30.5 213.5

Level 2 Junior 11-13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 98 107 112 121 128 TTL

1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 71 75 71 72 71 360
2 926 KIDD CALEB DINAN 63 73.5 69 72.5 74.5 352.5
3 937 PREACHER PEYTON SWYERS 68 71 60.5 69.5 72.5 341.5
4 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA 60 71 75.5 60 73 339.5
5 883 HEZA SECRET CODE TY SNEDDON 43 73.5 70 73 76.5 336
6 898 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH 59 67.5 70 69.5 36.5 302.5
7 917 CONQUISTARITA JEREMIAH DE KRUIF 73 72.5 78.5 72.5 0 296.5
8 861 NALA GRACIE EIRING 54 79.5 65 66.5 0 265
9 896 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON 53 63.5 64.5 65.5 246.5

10 907 RAININGRIMA JOHN WOODWARD 56 0 25.5 68.5 62.5 212.5
11 933 LIZ ADELINE MICHALSKI 51 0 12.5 60.5 65 189
12 894 ROCKYS ROWDY COWBOY BRYLEE MEISNER 63 15 28 66 0 172

Level 2 Senior 14-15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 99 106 113 120 127 TTL

1 918 MISSWINNIEWHIZ SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 66 80.5 77 74.5 47.5 345.5
2 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH 63 71 75.5 71.5 63 344
3 927 MIGHTY EFFIE TORI DINAN 55 72.5 65.5 69.5 66.5 329
4 852 GENTLEMEN PEP MACLAIN MARION 50 74 62 70.5 56.5 313



5 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER 53 68.5 63.5 66 54 305
6 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN 61 59.5 72 66 46 304.5
7 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN 54 67.5 56 60.5 63 301
8 857 ANGEL.1 TENLEIGH LORENZINI 50 50.5 37 65.5 58.5 261.5

Level 2 Senior 16-18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 100 105 114 119 126 TTL

1 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL MATTIE CULBERTSON 65 77.5 76.5 70.5 72 361.5
2 872 SMART LITTLE DILLON CLARA GRIFFITH 64 74 74.5 73 73.5 359
3 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY 68 70.5 70.5 69 70 348
4 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER 68 74.5 66 71 64.5 344
5 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON 62 75 68.5 67.5 68 341
6 921 THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUS ALYSSA ESKEW 57 75 69 63.5 74 338.5
7 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD 64 74 58 69.5 69.5 335
8 850 CEDAR ASPEN MCNULTY 53 73.5 64 70 64 324.5
9 899 SLIDIN IN THE PAINT CHARLOTTE HELGANS 58 73 70.5 62.5 52.5 316.5

10 938 MAJESTIC WRANGLER GRANT WEABER 56 74.5 76 58 51.5 316
11 914 BRANDIE ADDISON ENGELBRECHT 54 71.5 62 66 61.5 315
12 902 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE 53 73 64.5 69 47.5 307
13 866 PIPPIN ANIKA RIERSON 65 71.5 57 68.5 44.5 306.5
14 881 HICKORY MEGAN FRENCH 53 73 68.5 62 39 295.5
15 877 SILK SOUL DEVIN NERONE 48 72 43.5 59 69 291.5
16 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON 61 66 61.5 65.5 254
17 873 TBR FEATURE THIS KENZIE BROSSMAN 59 62 11 61 59.5 252.5
18 856 BAY BAY MASON ERICKSON 54 22 68 47.5 191.5
19 878 BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC WILL NOBLE 52 63 71 186

Level 3/4 Senior 14-15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 102 109 116 123 130 TTL

1 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 54 74 53.5 67 37 285.5

Level 3/4 Senior 16-18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 103 108 117 122 129 TTL

1 906 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL 56 74.5 77 73 58 338.5
2 893 HICKORYS STYLISH CEE PAYTON PORTERFIELD 52 82 78 58.5 67.5 338
3 923 NEWT SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON 52 49.5 67 74.5 67 310



4 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH 55 22.5 69.5 70 70 287
5 905 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER 60 70 69.5 39.5 239
6 890 SIR DANIEL ELIZABETH CICCONE 57 73 56 0 186
7 859 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER 60 60

OVERALL HIGH POINT RANCH
Level 2 

1 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL MATTIE CULBERTSON 65 77.5 76.5 70.5 72 361.5
2 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 71 75 71 72 71 360
3 872 SMART LITTLE DILLON CLARA GRIFFITH 64 74 74.5 73 73.5 359
4 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF 72 81.5 63.5 66 70 353
5 926 KIDD CALEB DINAN 63 73.5 69 72.5 74.5 352.5
6 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY 68 70.5 70.5 69 70 348
7 918 MISSWINNIEWHIZ SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 66 80.5 77 74.5 47.5 345.5
8 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER 68 74.5 66 71 64.5 344
9 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH 63 71 75.5 71.5 63 344

10 937 PREACHER PEYTON SWYERS 68 71 60.5 69.5 72.5 341.5

Level 3/4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Class 103 108 117 122 129 TTL

1 906 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL 56 74.5 77 73 58 338.5
2 893 HICKORYS STYLISH CEE PAYTON PORTERFIELD 52 82 78 58.5 67.5 338
3 923 NEWT SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON 52 49.5 67 74.5 67 310
4 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH 55 22.5 69.5 70 70 287
5 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 54 74 53.5 67 37 285.5
6 905 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER 60 70 69.5 39.5 239
7 890 SIR DANIEL ELIZABETH CICCONE 57 73 56 0 186


